
Padres Game Parking at Central Library

May

Game Date Day Game Time

Padres Game 

Parking Rate 

Start Time Library Hours Visiting Team Flat Rate*

5/2/2014 Friday 7:10 PM 5:10 PM 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM Arizona $20.00

5/3/2014 Saturday 5:40 PM 3:40 PM 9:30 AM - 2:30 PM Arizona $20.00

5/4/2014 Sunday 1:10 PM 11:10 AM 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Arizona $20.00

5/5/2014 Monday 7:10 PM 5:10 PM 12:00 PM - 8:00 PM Kansas City $15.00

5/6/2014 Tuesday 7:10 PM 5:10 PM 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM Kansas City $15.00

5/7/2014 Wednesday 12:40 PM 10:40 AM 12:00 PM - 8:00 PM Kansas City $15.00

5/8/2014 Thursday 7:10 PM 5:10 PM 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM Miami $15.00

5/9/2014 Friday 7:10 PM 5:10 PM 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM Miami $20.00

5/10/2014 Saturday 5:40 PM 3:40 PM 9:30 AM - 2:30 PM Miami $20.00

5/11/2014 Sunday 1:10 PM 11:10 AM 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Miami $20.00

5/20/2014 Tuesday 7:10 PM 5:10 PM 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM Twins $20.00

5/21/2014 Wednesday 6:10 PM 4:10 PM 12:00 PM - 8:00 PM Twins $20.00

5/22/2014 Thursday 7:10 PM 5:10 PM 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM Cubs $20.00

5/23/2014 Friday 7:10 PM 5:10 PM 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM Cubs $30.00

5/24/2014 Saturday 7:10 PM 5:10 PM 9:30 AM - 2:30 PM Cubs $30.00

5/25/2014 Sunday 1:10 PM 11:10 AM 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Cubs $20.00

Library Validation does not apply once Padres Parking Rate begins

Notes:

*Parking Fee is paid upon entering the parking garage.

Denotes that the parking rate start time commences during Library hours 


